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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Arnold, Paul A 
3301 Hobby Horse Lane 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.Self-employed 
2.Business Owner 
3.Broadway, VA

08/23/2013 $50.00 $101.75

Beavers, John  
14150 Netherfield Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Suntrust Bank 
2.Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

08/21/2013 $100.00 $150.00

Berry, Jon  
1600 Manteo St. 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.Green Olive Tree, Inc. 
2.Self-employed 
3.Las Vegas, NV

08/21/2013 $25.00 $125.00

Chandler, Robyn  
2002 Walker St. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.Cary St. Cafe 
2.Restaurant Owner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/14/2013 $103.20 $103.20

Chaplin, Stephen  
11241 Turnley Lane 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Requested 
2.Requested 
3.Requested

08/04/2013 $300.00 $300.00

Davis, Denver C 
3351 Hill Gap Rd. 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Minnick School - Lutheran Family Services of VA 
2.Teacher 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/17/2013 $103.20 $103.20

Donahue, Christopher J 
2201 Wadebridge Rd. 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Commonwealth Lab Consultants 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Duffy, Michael J. 
1030 N. Monroe St 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Edmentum 
2.Sales 
3.Arlington, VA

08/21/2013 $500.00 $1,500.00

Fashakin, Deborah  
104-20 QUEENS BLVD 
Forest Hills, NY 11375

1.Requested 
2.Requested 
3.Requested

07/30/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Geyer, Jason  
P.O. Box 346 
Aromas, CA 95004

1.NCIRE 
2.Statistician 
3.San Francisco, CA

08/11/2013 $100.00 $150.00

Glenn, Kimberly  
8708 Butterfield Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.KBGlenn Ministries 
2.Lay Minister 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Goetsch, Bryan  
319 Capitol Landing Road 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Self-employed 
2.CPA 
3.Williamsburg, VA

08/05/2013 $103.20 $103.20
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Grant, Gary Wayne 
3765 Bleak House Road 
Earlysville, VA 22936

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/12/2013 $200.00 $200.00

Harrold, Marc M 
4245 Summit Corner Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.USDHS 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

07/10/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Harrold, Marc M 
4245 Summit Corner Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.USDHS 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

08/22/2013 $100.00 $300.00

Hitzeman, Ezra  
170 Lost Lane 
Arrington, VA 22922

1.Self-employed 
2.Construction 
3.Arrington, VA

07/30/2013 $100.00 $125.00

Hitzeman, Ezra  
170 Lost Lane 
Arrington, VA 22922

1.Self-employed 
2.Construction 
3.Arrington, VA

08/23/2013 $25.00 $150.00

Howell, Carla  
8 Goodman Ln. 
Wayland, MA 01778

1.Libertarian Party 
2.Political Director 
3.Washington, DC

07/09/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Jenkins, Richard  
8581 Margaret Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.Scenarios Inc dba Molly Maid of Chesapeake 
2.small business owner 
3.23320

08/21/2013 $100.00 $250.00

Knight, Lee  
223 Richey Ave 
Collingswood, NJ 08107

1.Steve's PaleoGoods 
2.Strategic Planner 
3.Pennsauken, NJ

08/23/2013 $250.00 $350.00

Kraus, Robert S 
2500 N Van Dorn St 
#1609 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Libertarian Party 
2.Operations Director 
3.Washington DC

07/19/2013 $257.55 $357.55

Leary-Jones, Barbara  
2931 Misty Ridge Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.CCPS 
2.Physical Therapist 
3.Chesterfield, VA

08/13/2013 $103.20 $103.20

Leatherbury, Jennifer D 
126 Archer Road 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.Chessen and Associates 
2.Physician Assistant 
3.Newport News, VA

07/31/2013 $206.10 $206.10

Maas, William G 
3042 Orange Ave NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.WaterWorks of Roanoke Inc 
2.Owner, small business 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/17/2013 $250.00 $250.00
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Mann, Scott M 
2740 Grantwood Road 
Richmond, VA 23225

1.Capital One Financial 
2.Customer Service Coordinator 
3.23060

07/30/2013 $25.00 $125.00

Mann, Scott M 
2740 Grantwood Road 
Richmond, VA 23225

1.Capital One Financial 
2.Customer Service Coordinator 
3.23060

08/20/2013 $25.00 $150.00

Mann, Scott M 
2740 Grantwood Road 
Richmond, VA 23225

1.Capital One Financial 
2.Customer Service Coordinator 
3.23060

08/23/2013 $50.00 $200.00

Mann, Scott M 
2740 Grantwood Road 
Richmond, VA 23225

1.Capital One Financial 
2.Customer Service Coordinator 
3.23060

08/23/2013 $10.00 $210.00

Mann, Scott M 
2740 Grantwood Road 
Richmond, VA 23225

1.Capital One Financial 
2.Customer Service Coordinator 
3.23060

08/31/2013 $40.00 $250.00

Maynard, Bryan J 
15742 Widewater Dr 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.InfoReliance 
2.Systems Administrator/Security Engineer 
3.Quantico, Virginia

08/31/2013 $100.00 $151.75

Meier, Stephen F 
4530 Mayfield Ct 
Fremont, CA 94536

1.MRA TEK LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Fremont, CA

08/04/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Meier, Stephen F 
4530 Mayfield Ct 
Fremont, CA 94536

1.MRA TEK LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Fremont, CA

08/21/2013 $100.00 $250.00

Michel, Peter  
1109 Gatewood Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22307

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria, VA

08/27/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Milam, Bruce M 
3413 Hanover Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23221

1.Harrison& Bates 
2.Realtor 
3.Richmond, VA

08/06/2013 $103.20 $103.20

Milla, Sarah Sarvis 
564 1st Ave. #23G 
New York, NY 10016

1.Requested 
2.Requested 
3.Requested

07/02/2013 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Morrow, Jason  
3204 Olds Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22041

1.Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP 
2.attorney 
3.Washington, DC

08/31/2013 $500.00 $500.00
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Moulton, Charles E 
4220 Hunt Club Circle 
Apt. 811 
Fairfax, VA 22033

1.George Mason University 
2.Ph.D. student 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/12/2013 $103.20 $103.20

Mrozek, Michele  
3657 N Rockingham St 
Arlington, VA 22213

1.Requested 
2.Requested 
3.Requested

08/01/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Neumann, David  
207 Wingate Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/31/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Panfil, Sara  
3637 Warren Street NW 
Washington, DC 20008

1.Weil, Gotshal & Manges, LLP 
2.Paralegal 
3.Washington, DC

08/17/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Rankin, Henry L 
1616 Forest Fern Circle 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.US Navy 
2.US Government 
3.Portsmouth, Va

08/10/2013 $257.55 $257.55

Robertson, Ann  
PO Box 190, 12206 Columbine Ln. 
Glade Spring, VA 24340

1.N/A 
2.Retired Care Giver 
3.Glade Spring, VA

08/23/2013 $100.00 $150.00

Rodriguez, Arthur  
169 Slusher Store Rd 
Floyd, VA 24901

1.Zimmerman Associates Inc. 
2.IT Systems Architect 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/21/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Ruuhela, Eric  
361 Dinwiddie St. 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

1.Requested 
2.Requested 
3.Requested

08/12/2013 $50.00 $150.00

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.self 
2.candidate 
3.Annandale, VA

07/04/2013 $5.00 $19,057.13

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.self 
2.candidate 
3.Annandale, VA

08/20/2013 $1,000.00 $20,057.13

Sarvis, Robert  
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.self 
2.candidate 
3.Annandale, VA

08/23/2013 $500.00 $20,557.13

Scherer, Roy B 
529 High St. 
Petersburg, VA 23803

1.Requested 
2.Requested 
3.Requested

07/02/2013 $110.00 $110.00
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Shinn, Scott R. 
14101 Orlando Rd 
Nokesville, VA 20181

1.Atomicorp 
2.CTO 
3.Chantilly, VA

08/19/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Sime, Arin  
1875 Clay Drive 
Crozet, VA 22932

1.AgilityFeat 
2.Entrepreneur 
3.Crozet, VA

08/19/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Smith, John  
100 Church St., NW 
#302 
Vienna, VA 22180-4539

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/21/2013 $25.00 $125.00

Storm, Josef  
7620 Bertito Ln 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.New Century US 
2.Controller 
3.22209

08/21/2013 $100.00 $125.00

Summers, Jeffrey M. 
11403 Winding River Road 
Providence Forge, VA 23140

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

08/22/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Taylor, Christopher  
14615 Helmsman Ct 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Radio Systems Corporation 
2.International Account Manager 
3.Midlothian, VA

07/11/2013 $103.20 $103.20

Taylor, Christopher  
14615 Helmsman Ct 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Radio Systems Corporation 
2.International Account Manager 
3.Midlothian, VA

08/21/2013 $50.00 $153.20

Westfall, Brendan  
14102 Spring Gate Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.ITS Lab Consulting @ Penn State 
2.ITS Lab Consultant 
3.University Park, PA

07/30/2013 $100.00 $150.00

Whitfield, George  
101-2304 Yongsan Park Tower 24 
Yongsan-dong 5ga, Yongsan-gu 
Seoul, Korea 140-025, N/A 00000

1.Halcyon Search International 
2.President 
3.Seoul, Republic of Korea

08/20/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Wilson, Halsey  
3905 Larchwood Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/21/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Yu, D B 
1351 Tunwell Stable Ct 
Reston, VA 20194

1.Gaithersburg 
2.HSUS 
3.MD

08/28/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $12,433.60
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Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Yard Signs 
5. Actual Cost

07/26/2013 $888.24 $10,888.24

Libertarian Booster PAC 
619 Friar Tuck Lane 
Austin, TX 78704

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Austin, TX 
4. Campaign Materials 
5. Actual Cost

08/06/2013 $566.67 $11,454.91

Total This Period $1,454.91
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Envelopes.com 
5300 New Horizons Blvd. 
Amityville, NY 11701

Envelopes Robert 
Sarvis 07/01/2013 $200.16

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 07/02/2013 $35.49

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 07/08/2013 $23.13

Wells Fargo 
6565 Little River Turnpike 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Online Check Deposit Detail images Robert 
Sarvis 07/09/2013 $3.00

United States Parcel Services (USPS) 
4270 John Marr Drive 
Annandale, VA 22003

Postage Robert 
Sarvis 07/17/2013 $22.85

United States Parcel Services (USPS) 
4270 John Marr Drive 
Annandale, VA 22003

Postage Robert 
Sarvis 07/19/2013 $5.80

Graphic and Screenpringtin Production Inc 
4713 Major Court 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Yard signs Robert 
Sarvis 07/22/2013 $1,794.00

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 07/24/2013 $10.00

Professional Printing Center 
817 Yupo Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

Printing Services Robert 
Sarvis 07/24/2013 $1,279.98

Mullins, Monn  
Requested 
Requested, VA 24641

Printing of campaign t-shirts Robert 
Sarvis 07/29/2013 $625.00

Banks, Evan  
1005 17th St. S 
Arlington, VA 22202

Campaign Ad/Web Video production costs (marriage 
equality)

Robert 
Sarvis 07/31/2013 $750.00

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/01/2013 $30.00

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/05/2013 $30.00
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Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/07/2013 $30.00

Wells Fargo 
6565 Little River Turnpike 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Online Check Deposit Detail Images Robert 
Sarvis 08/08/2013 $3.00

Belmont House of Smoke 
2117 Colonial Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23517

Meal with Campaign Staff Robert 
Sarvis 08/09/2013 $49.00

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/12/2013 $45.26

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/13/2013 $34.74

Rockingham County Libertarians 
Requested 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

DONATION to help obtain a table at the Rockingham 
County Fair.

Robert 
Sarvis 08/14/2013 $100.00

Marden Press 
113 W Beverley St 
Staunton, VA 24401

Printing for snail mail letters Robert 
Sarvis 08/16/2013 $31.59

United States Parcel Services (USPS) 
4270 John Marr Drive 
Annandale, VA 22003

Postage Robert 
Sarvis 08/16/2013 $119.60

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/19/2013 $30.00

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/19/2013 $30.00

Lynch, Robert  
3107 Ellwood Ave #2 
Richmond, VA 23221

Ballot access Robert 
Sarvis 08/19/2013 $1,000.00

Premium Graphicx (signelect.com) 
5512 Mitchelldale Street 
Houston, TX 77092-7218

Yard signs Robert 
Sarvis 08/19/2013 $1,495.05

PS Print, LLC 
177 Mikron Road 
Bethlehem, PA 18020

Printing of campaign materials Robert 
Sarvis 08/19/2013 $218.74
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Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/22/2013 $30.00

WePay 
380 Portage Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94306

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/22/2013 $1,000.00

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/26/2013 $25.16

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/26/2013 $250.00

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/26/2013 $260.00

Twitter 
1355 Market Street 
Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA 94103

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/26/2013 $73.82

Twitter 
1355 Market Street 
Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA 94103

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/26/2013 $30.44

Vistaprint Netherlands B.V. 
Hudsonweg 8 
5928 LW 
Venlo, Netherlands, N/A 05928

Printing campaign handouts Robert 
Sarvis 08/26/2013 $268.43

WePay 
380 Portage Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94306

Online Advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/26/2013 $500.00

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/27/2013 $29.16

Twitter 
1355 Market Street 
Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA 94103

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/27/2013 $111.48

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/28/2013 $37.05

Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/29/2013 $36.16
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Facebook Inc 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Online advertising Robert 
Sarvis 08/30/2013 $26.75

Lynch, Robert  
3107 Ellwood Ave #2 
Richmond, VA 23221

petitioning costs Robert 
Sarvis 08/30/2013 $156.00

PayPal 
2211 North First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

Transaction charges for July and August donations Robert 
Sarvis 08/31/2013 $237.36

Rally.org 
144 Second St 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Transaction charges for July and August donations Robert 
Sarvis 08/31/2013 $5.72

WePay 
380 Portage Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94306

Transaction charges for July and August donations Robert 
Sarvis 08/31/2013 $699.57

Total This Period $11,773.49

11 of 16



Sarvis for Governor 2013 (CC-13-00148) Reporting Period: 07/01/2013 Through: 08/31/2013
Page:                          

No Schedule E-1 results to display.

12 of 16



Sarvis for Governor 2013 (CC-13-00148) Reporting Period: 07/01/2013 Through: 08/31/2013
Page:                          

No Schedule E-2 results to display.

13 of 16



Sarvis for Governor 2013 (CC-13-00148) Reporting Period: 07/01/2013 Through: 08/31/2013
Page:                          

No Schedule F results to display.

14 of 16



Sarvis for Governor 2013 (CC-13-00148) Reporting Period: 07/01/2013 Through: 08/31/2013
Page:                          

Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 59 $12,433.60

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $1,454.91

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 350 $14,057.83

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 411 $27,946.34

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,454.91

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $11,773.49

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $13,228.40

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $2,010.33

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $27,946.34

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $27,946.34

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $29,956.67

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$13,228.40

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $13,228.40

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $16,728.27

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $38,743.85

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $27,946.34

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $66,690.19

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $66,690.19

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $36,733.52

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$13,228.40

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $49,961.92

29. Ending Balance $16,728.27
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